
 

smc public policy institute 
Experiential Learning Program 

STUDENT’S DOCUMENTED WORK HOURS 
 

 

Student Name:  

Instructor:            Richard Tahvildaran-Jesswein  

Course Name:     Poli Sci 95  - Experiential Learning Section #:   Semester:   

Agency Name:  

Agency Address:  Phone #:  

 

Visit # Date Time In Time Out Total Daily Hours 
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3     

4     

5     

6     
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8     

9     
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   Total Hours:  

I verify the student named above has completed the hours indicated. 

                                     Site Supervisor’s Signature: ____________________________________________ 

Students must complete and return this form to the instructor. 
Use additional sheets if necessary. 


